L15000122560

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Adi	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(	,	
		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
		- ( O) - ( ) -
Certified Copies	_ Centricates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		
	Office Use On	ıy



08/25/16--01018--001 \*\*50.00





## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO , **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

GROUP JB LLC ( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u> ) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $\_ L 15000122560$			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	1113 SAWGRASS POINTE DR DRIANDO, FL 32824 PS		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	8415 LOVETT AVE TO TO		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	fice address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>		

Name of New Registered Agent:	THIAGO CU		
New Registered Office Address:	8415 LOVETT AV	E	
	Enter Florida street address		
	OLLANDO	, Florida32832	
	City	Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 695, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

. . . . .

- -

.\_ . . . .

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

r.

.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMER	BEIT ALIMENTOS LTDA	ROD REGIS BITTENCOURT KM2	H.S 🛛 Add
		LOJA 75 TABOÃO DA SERRA SP	Remove
		06768-200 BRASIL	Change
AMGE SHEYLA APARECIDA DE AQUINO NOGUEIRA	1113 SAWFRASS POINTE DR	🗆 Add	
	ORLANDO FL 32824	Remove	
			Change
AMGR	IDEVAL CONTADO	1113 SAWERASS POINTE DR	🗆 Add
		OFLANDO FL 32824	Remove
		<u></u>	Change
AMGR	THAIS CONTADO CUCCI	8415 LOVETT AVE	Add
		OFLANDO FL 32832	Remove
MGR			Change
MER			
			C Remove
			Change

. ..

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS 67 MEMBERS : NEW MEMBER NAME UNITS INTEREST CONTRIBUTION Thiago acci \$ 5.000 5.000 than contado cucci \$ 5.000 5.000 202 Г ГП <del>сл</del> С Π  $\cdot \alpha$ ò

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed:

Dated	August 17th 2016
	Signature of a member set therized representative of a member
	THIAGO CUCCI

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00